N/70000 11546

(0.	equestor's Name)	
(r.e	equestors marrie)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





100305662351

11/17/17--01016--028 **78.75



17 NOV 17 PM 6: 16

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	DALLY Ties, IN	IC					
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)							
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	a check for:				
\$70.00	\$78.75 Filing Fee &	□\$78.75	\$87.50				
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy				
	Status	& Certified Copy	& Certificate				
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED				
	Λ .	,					
FROM: LAUREN A. HILARD Name (Printed or typed)							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
9020 NE 8th Ave Apt 3H							
Adultss							
Migmi Fl 33138 City. State & Zip							
410 - 916 - 6/19 Daytime Telephone number							

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	TIES, INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal street address: 9020 NE St. Ave Apt 3H	Mailing address, if different is:
MIAMI SHORES, FI 3313	8
BEAUTY CARE, AND LIVING ESSE	NATE BUSINESS (ASUAL, GEMI (ASUAL, ELETRONICS, NTIALS TO EXITING AGE MEN 9 NOMEN OMES AND AKE COLLEGE BOUND
	IES SHALL MEET MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS
TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR DINA	TIONS. GIFTED ON MERIT, PERSONAL DUIDE PROPER ATTIRE TO YOUNG ADULTS
	VISION OF ORGANIZATION
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title: Address	Address:
Name and Title:	ূল a n
Address	

Name and Title:		Name and Title:		-
Address _		Address:		-
				-
_				_
		N		
Name and Title:				•
Address _		Address:	·	_
-				-
				-
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	centable) of the registered agent is:		
Name:	LAVREN A. HILLARI	\		
	9070 NF Str Ave As	<u>, </u>		
Address:	Miami SHOZES, AJ 33			
	MIAMI STURES, P1, 23	1>0		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		É	17 k
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		<u> </u>	VOV
Name:	LAUREN A. HILLART			17
Address:	9070 NE 84 Ave +	10+3H		<u> </u>
	MIANUI SHORES, PI,	33138); 6: –
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		Ę.	ୀ ଦ
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:late is listed, the date must be specific :			r the filing \
(II an ellective t	iate is listed, the date must be specific	sild calliot be more than live da	ys prior or 50 days after	(tae ming.)
	e inserted in this block does not meet the tive date on the Department of State's re		nents, this date will not be	e listed as the
certificate I am	med as registered agent to accept servic familiar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to a	nct in this capacity	ū
_ Jun	And		1//13/2	017
- <i>l</i>	Required Signature of Registers	ed Agent	Bute	
I submit this doc	ument and affirm that the facts stated he at of State constitutes a third degree felon	rein are true. I am aware that any was provided for in \$ \$17.155. F.S		tted in a document
donne	Required Signature of Inc.		11/13/	2017
- gunver	Required Signature of Inc	orporator	Date	